
 Calendar of Events 2023-2024 

• Sunday, July 1: New Term Begins
• Thursday, July 13: Members Mtg., Jen Wilson of Wilson Marketing 

at Island Insurance
• Tuesday, July 25: Board Mtg.

• Thursday, August 10: Members Mtg., Mislyn Alensonorin of 
VanaggioHR at Island Insurance

• Tuesday, August 22: Board Mtg., Committee Budget Meeting
• Wednesday, August 23:  CWC Begins!

• Thursday, September 14: Members Mtg., Commissioner Gordon 
Ito - ZOOM

• Friday, September 15:  March of Dimes Gala - Alohilani Hotel
• Thursday, September 21:  Health Hawaii Activity
• Tuesday, September 26: Board Mtg.

• Thursday, October 12: Members Mtg., IAIP Awards
• Tuesday, October 24: Board Mtg.
• TBD: Safety: Men's March Against Domestic Violence

• Saturday, November 4:  Walk to End Alzheimer's - Magic Island
• Thursday, November 9: Members Mtg., State Council In Person
• Tuesday, November 28:   Board Mtg.

• Tuesday, December 12:  Health Hawaii Holiday Lights Walk
• Thursday, December 14: Members Mtg., Guest Speaker Virtual
• Dec 18-20:  Community Relations (Kapiolani Gift Lift)
• Tuesday, December 26: Board Mtg., IAIP Awards 



Calendar of Events 2023-2024 

• Thursday, January 11: Members Mtg., In Person
• Tuesday, January 23:  Board Mtg.
• TBD:  New Member Luncheon with Board & Committee Chairs

• Thursday, February 8: Members Mtg., Nominations Virtual
• Tuesday, February 27:  Board Mtg.
• TBD: DECA Business Insurance & Safety Exhibit

• Thursday, March 14: Members Mtg., Nominees for BOD, Awards
• Tuesday, March 26:  Board Mtg.
• TBD:  Regionals
• TBD:  Charity Walk – March of Dimes

• Thursday, April 11: Members Only (Closed) Mtg., Virtual
• Tuesday, April 23: Board Mtg.
• TBD:  Healthy Hawaii Activity

• Thursday, May 9: Members Mtg., Awards Ceremony In Person
• Monday May 20 – Friday May 24:  IAIP Week, Proclamations
• Tuesday, May 28: Board Meeting

• TBD:  Friday, May ??: Golf Tournament

• Thursday, June 13: Members Mtg., Installation New BOD In Person
• Thursday, June 20: TBD:  Healthy Hawaii Activity
• Tuesday, June 25:  Board Mtg. 

***Date and location is subject to change*** 

Jodi Keliinoi Smith 
HAIP President 

president@haipro.biz 
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